- Fantasy
Spovts

The Examiner Fantasy Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Mar 1 1:11pm ET

Tate Division

Pink Floyds
Inspector Clissos
Trojan Roosters
Nickell Buffaloes
The Maqg Daddies

Didier Division

Big Johnsons

Plow Kings

Black & Gold Boozers
QMaster

Holy Hand Grenades

Total Points

Nickell Buffaloes
Pink Floyds

Trojan Roosters
Inspector Clissos

The Maq Daddies
Black & Gold Boozers
Big Johnsons

Holy Hand Grenades
Plow Kings

QMaster

N N N o

o 0 o o ©o =

N N ~N~o A~

© ©O© 0 o U1

839
779
756
754
740
709
677
643
625
576

O O OO o o H

O O O o o H

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.357

DIV
5-3
4-4
5-3
4-4
2-6

DIV
6-2
5-3
4-4
35
2-6

PF
584
609
609
593
553

PF
524
550
566
450
507

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
545
533
597
593
600

PA
498
5569
533
528
559

PTS
779
754
756
839
740

PTS
677
625
709
576
643

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

The Examiner Fantasy Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Mar 1 1:11pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



