



# The Examiner Fantasy Football League Standings

## Tate Division

	W	L	T	PCT	DIV	PF	PA	PTS
Pink Floyds	10	4	0	0.714	5-3	584	545	779
Inspector Clissos	8	6	0	0.571	4-4	609	533	754
Trojan Roosters	7	7	0	0.500	5-3	609	597	756
Nickell Buffaloes	7	7	0	0.500	4-4	593	593	839
The Maq Daddies	7	7	0	0.500	2-6	553	600	740

## Didier Division

	W	L	T	PCT	DIV	PF	PA	PTS
Big Johnsons	9	5	0	0.643	6-2	524	498	677
Plow Kings	6	8	0	0.429	5-3	550	559	625
Black & Gold Boozers	6	8	0	0.429	4-4	566	533	709
QMaster	5	9	0	0.357	3-5	450	528	576
Holy Hand Grenades	5	9	0	0.357	2-6	507	559	643

## Total Points

Nickell Buffaloes	839
Pink Floyds	779
Trojan Roosters	756
Inspector Clissos	754
The Maq Daddies	740
Black & Gold Boozers	709
Big Johnsons	677
Holy Hand Grenades	643
Plow Kings	625
QMaster	576



# The Examiner Fantasy Football League Standings

www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Mar 1 1:11pm ET

---